ZEB HOFFMAN

J-R PARTNERSHIP

CARSON WILLIAMS

HALL RANCH TRUST

WILBUR REID

JANET GESINGER

JJHUNT
BLAIR BROTHERS ANGUS

RONNIE & VONDA MAHAFFY

DON PALMER
LANE MURNION

WILKEN RANCH INC

WILCOX RANCH

KENNEDY RANCH

BRET KNIEVEL
SODAK ANGUS
TOM ANDREWS
TEE TETRAULT

CADEN SMILEY

TROY & CALLIE BROOKS
NEVIN SORENSON
TRASKL & L

BILLY OLSON

FAITH LIVESTOCK AUCTION

DECEMBER 11TH, 2023
REGULAR CATTLE SALE & BRED CATTLE SPECIAL

47
17
24
14
12
72
35
41
23
8
18
18
103
21
42
11
14
37
28
60
127
25
15
12
14
13
43
18
20
20
15
26
16
14
24
28
12
27
11
11
67
27
25

RED
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
RD/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
RED
RED
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF

COMING 3 YR OLD BRD COW
COMING 3 YR OLD BRD COW
BRD HFR Al FEB 20 FOR 1 DAY
BRD HFR CALVE MAR 10 FOR 21 DAYS
BRD HFR CALVE APRIL 1 FOR 21 DAYS
3 YR OLD BRD COW
4 YR OLD BRD COW
5 YR OLD BRD COW
BROKEN MOUTH BRD COW
BRD HFR CALVE FEB 22 FOR 21 DAYS
BRD HFR CALVE FEB 22 FOR 21 DAYS
BRD HFR CALVE FEB 22 FOR 21 DAYS
COMING 3 YR OLD BRD COW
5 YR OLD BRD COW
4 & 5 YR OLD BRD COW
6 YR OLD BRD COW
6 YR OLD BRD COW
BROKEN MOUTH BRD COW
BRD HFR Al FOR MAR 5
BRD HFR CALVE FEB 20 FOR 10 DAYS
4 & 5 YR OLD BRD COW
BRD HFR CALVE MAR 10
3 YR OLD BRD COW
9 & 10 YR OLD BRD COW
3TO 5 YR OLD BRD COW
BROKEN MOUTH BRD COW
BRD HFR CALVE MAR 1 FOR 15 DAYS
BRD HFR CALVE APRIL 1 FOR 45 DAYS
BROKEN BRD COW
BROKEN BRD COW
3TO5 YR OLD BRD COW
3TO5 YR OLD BRD COW
3TO5 YR OLD BRD COW
3TO 4 YR OLD BRD COW CALVE MAY 1
5TO 6 YR OLD BRD COW
SOLID & BROKEN BRD COW
BRD HFR CALVE MAY 1
BROKEN BRD COW
SOLID BRD COW
SOLID & BROKEN BRD COW
BROKEN MOUTH BRD COW
BROKEN MOUTHBRD COW
BROKEN MOUTH BRD COW

1236
1042
1109
1138
1149
1168
1254
1362
1412
1056
1078
1041
1112
1469
1468
1476
1420
1441
995

1036
1373
1084
1253
1293
1312
1380
1000
1072
1348
1415
1312
1145
1229
1176
1028
1276
915

1364
1460
1391
1278
1308
1355

2825.00
2500.00
2600.00
2350.00
2350.00
2585.00
2275.00
2200.00
1575.00
2500.00
2250.00
2210.00
2500.00
2450.00
2425.00
2400.00
2300.00
1750.00
2375.00
2350.00
2325.00
2325.00
2250.00
1375.00
2200.00
1575.00
2200.00
2175.00
1560.00
1525.00
2150.00
2100.00
2050.00
2050.00
2025.00
1425.00
2000.00
1775.00
1550.00
1375.00
1525.00
1460.00
1425.00



JAMES ACKERMAN
DAN BECKMAN JR
MARK & MARCIA LERMENY

JTVIG

TEE TETRAULT

DWAYNE & ZONA VIG

WILKEN RANCH INC

AUSTIN RISTY

O J HEIDLER

LAWRENCE & DEBRA GOLDADE
DAN & MARIE ACKERMAN

TWIN PINE RANCH
COLIN & WHITNEY LAMONT

MATT MANGIS
ROBERT MARTIN
GARY PRICE

RON GOLDADE

ANDREW SACKMANN

CHIP HEIDLER

FLYING H BUFFALO INC

PETER CHARLES ROMANICK

LAWRENCE & DEBRA GOLDADE

BRIAN & DARCI HARPER

SHAWN FREELAND
O J HEIDLER

JANET GESINGER

WILKEN RANCH INC

12
20
27

P NP U R NN

BLACK BROKEN MOUTH BRD COW
BLK/BWF BROKEN MOUTH BRD COW
BLK/BWF BROKEN MOUTH BRD COW

WEIGH UPS

BLACK HFRT

BLACK HFRT

BLACK HFRT

BLACK HFRT

BLACK HFRT

BLACK HFRT

BLACK HFRT

BLACK HFRT
BLK/BWF cow

RD/BLK cow

RD/BLK cow

BLACK cow

BLACK cow

BLACK cow

BLACK cow

BLACK cow

BLACK cow

BLACK cow

BLACK cow

BLACK cow

BLACK cow

RD/BLK cow

BLACK cow

BLACK cow

BLACK cow
BLK/BWF cow
BLK/BWF cow

BLACK cow
BLK/BWF cow

BLACK cow

BLACK cow

BLACK cow
BLK/BWF cow

BLACK cow

BLACK cow

BLACK cow

BLACK cow

BLACK cow
BLK/BWF cow
BLK/BWF cow

BLACK cow

BLACK cow

BLACK cow

1415
1348
1343

893

878

855

970

979

1030
1063
1260
1123
1093
1402
1342
1098
1155
1130
1402
1453
1208
1230
1348
1245
1090
1400
1341
1130
1390
1131
1325
1059
1070
1315
1210
1368
1218
1545
1440
1248
1312
1353
1241
1286
1403
1275

1400.00
1375.00
1350.00

132.50
124.00
122.50
121.00
115.00
115.00
113.00
112.50
110.50
110.00
83.00
80.00
107.00
106.00
105.00
90.50
90.00
83.00
103.00
82.00
76.00
103.00
88.00
83.00
101.00
89.00
101.00
81.00
98.00
98.00
90.00
97.00
90.00
96.00
77.00
95.00
95.00
90.00
92.50
82.00
73.50
92.50
91.50



AUSTIN RISTY

JOHN GERKIN

LYNDEL & KIMBERLY JOHNSON

TEE TETRAULT
TRASKL & L

TODD LUNDBERG

CARSON WILLIAMS

AUDREY & TIM LORIUS

RONALD BIERMAN
KRISTAL KEFFELER

DAN & MARIE ACKERMAN
JTVIG
DAN BECKMAN JR

JAMES C MILLAR

ALLEN HOWEY
HARLAN SIELER
STEVEN NASH
JUSTIN DAY

NP RPRPPPWUUDOPMNULNDPDNDDUDNOO®

BLACK
BLACK
RED
RED
RED
BLACK
BLACK
RD/BLK
RED
RED
RED
BLACK
BLACK
RED
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
RD/BLK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
Cow
cow
CcCow
cow
CoOw
cow
Cow
cow
CoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CoOw
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCow
cow
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL

1213
1378
1328
1160
1493
1255
1107
1340
1250
1215
1503
1393
1177
1245
1234
1245
1377
1319
1643
1338
1363
1043
1092
1841
1810
2130
1480
1630
1740
2065
1985

92.50
92.00
92.00
82.00
91.00
90.50
90.50
89.50
89.50
84.00
83.50
89.50
89.00
88.50
82.00
86.50
85.00
82.00
79.00
84.50
84.00
76.00
71.50
115.50
114.50
113.00
101.00
114.00
113.00
112.00
112.00



